



Communication Address:

Solara Active Pharma Sciences Limited
2nd Floor, Admin Block
27, Vandaloor Kelambakkam Road,
Keelakottaiyur Village, Melakottaiyur (Post)
Chennai – 600 127, India
Tel : +91 44 43446700
Fax : +91 44 47406190
E-mail : investors@solara.co.in
www.solara.co.in

August 16, 2023

The BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001

The National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex
Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051

Scrip Code: 541540

Scrip Code: SOLARA

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Newspaper advertisement - Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith copies of newspaper advertisement published on August 15, 2023, in the 'Business Standard' and 'Pratahkal' providing extract of the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2023.

These are also being made available on the Company's website at <https://solara.co.in/investor-relations/newspaper-publications>

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For **Solara Active Pharma Sciences Limited**

S. Murali Krishna
Company Secretary

Encl. as above

TATA CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED

NOTICE

Sub: Transfer of Equity Shares of the Company to the Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF) Account

The provisions of Section 124(6) of the Companies Act, 2013 ("Act") read with the Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2015 ("Rules"), amongst other matters, contain provisions for transfer of unclaimed dividend to IEPF and transfer of shares, in respect of which dividend remains unclaimed for seven consecutive years or more to IEPF Account. Companies are required to inform the shareholders at the latest available address whose shares are liable to be transferred to the IEPF Authority three months prior to the due date of transfer of shares and simultaneously publish the notice in the newspapers. This Notice is published pursuant to the provisions of the Act and Rules.

Individual communication is being sent to the registered address of the shareholders whose dividends are lying unclaimed for seven consecutive years and whose shares are liable to be transferred to IEPF.

The completed details of these shareholders are being uploaded on the Company's website www.tcs.com.

In case the dividends are not claimed by the concerned shareholder(s) by **November 16, 2023**, necessary steps will be initiated by the Company to transfer shares held by the concerned shareholder(s) to IEPF without further notice in the following manner:

In case the shares are held:

- In physical form** - New share certificate(s) will be issued and transferred in favour of IEPF on completion of necessary formalities. The original share certificate(s) which stand registered in the name of shareholder will be deemed cancelled and non-negotiable.
- In demat form** - The Company shall inform the depository by way of corporate action for transfer of shares lying in shareholder's demat account in favour of IEPF.

The shareholders may note that in the event of transfer of shares and the unclaimed dividends to IEPF, concerned shareholder(s) are entitled to claim the same from IEPF Authority by sending physical copy of requisite documents to the Company for obtaining the entitlement letter, pursuant to Circular dated July 20, 2022 issued by IEPF Authority, and after submitting online application in the prescribed form IEPF-5 available on the website www.iepf.gov.in

The shareholders may further note that the details of unclaimed dividends and shares of the concerned shareholder(s) uploaded by the Company on its website www.tcs.com shall be treated as adequate notice in respect of issue of the new share certificate(s) by the Company for the purpose of transfer of shares to IEPF pursuant to the Rules. **Please note that no claim shall lie against the Company in respect of unclaimed dividend and equity shares transferred to the IEPF.**

In case the shareholders have any queries on the subject matter, they may contact **TSC Consultants Private Limited**, Unit: Tata Consultancy Services Limited, C-101, 1st Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400 083, Tel: +91 810 811 8484, Fax: +91 22 6656 8404, Website: <https://www.tscindia.co.in>.

For Tata Consultancy Services Limited
sd/-
Pradeep Manohar Gaitonde
Company Secretary

Place: Mumbai
Date: August 14, 2023

Registered Office:
9th Floor, Nirmal Building, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400 021
Tel: +91 22 6778 9595
Email: investorrelations@tcs.com Website: www.tcs.com
CIN: L22210MH1995PLC084781

ZODIAC
FINEST QUALITY CLOTHING

EXTRACT FROM THE UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023

Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	QUARTER ENDED ON		YEAR ENDED ON		QUARTER ENDED ON		YEAR ENDED ON	
	June 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2023 (Refer Note 'c' below) (Audited)	June 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2022 (Audited)	June 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2023 (Refer Note 'c' below) (Audited)	June 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2022 (Audited)
1. Total Income from operations	3,397.05	4,458.49	4,238.49	17,648.12	3,494.57	4,608.92	4,247.93	18,340.88
2. Net (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional item and/or extraordinary items)	(942.06)	(637.92)	(578.00)	(2,385.26)	(937.73)	(582.37)	(645.25)	(2,343.49)
3. Exceptional Item (Refer Note 'b' below)	-	3,901.09	-	3,901.09	-	3,901.09	-	3,901.09
4. Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	(904.93)	3,275.49	(597.28)	1,579.28	(916.08)	3,336.71	(678.83)	1,598.09
5. Total Comprehensive Profit / (Loss) for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(582.16)	3,275.10	(566.12)	1,998.79	(550.23)	3,241.18	(578.53)	2,084.93
6. Paid up Equity Share Capital	-	-	-	2,599.37	-	-	-	2,599.37
7. Earnings/ (Loss) Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each) (in Rs.)	-	-	-	22,992.00	-	-	-	25,318.69
1. Basic	(3.48)	13.15	(2.41)	6.34	(3.52)	13.40	(2.74)	6.42
2. Diluted	(3.48)	13.15	(2.41)	6.34	(3.52)	13.40	(2.74)	6.42

Notes:

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.zodiaconline.com.

b) During the quarter year ended March 31, 2023, the Company vide sale agreement dated February 07, 2023 has disposed off its investment property situated at Plot No. 9, Part of Doddenakundi 1 Phase Industrial Area, Bangalore together with structure standing there to a non-related party for a total consideration of Rs.4,315.00 Lakhs, the net gain on sale of Rs.3,901.09 Lakhs is recognised as exceptional item.

c) The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2023 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year ended March 31, 2023 and the unaudited published year to date figures up to third quarter of the financial year which were subject to Limited Review.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
sd/-
S. Y. NOORANI
Vice Chairman & Managing Director
DIN : 00068423

Place: Mumbai
Date: August 14, 2023

ZODIAC CLOTHING COMPANY LTD.
Regd. Office: Nylco House, 254, D-2, Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai - 400030.
Tel : 022-66677000, Fax : 022-66677279.
Website : www.zodiaconline.com, Email Id : coscey@zodiaccmc.com
CIN: L17100MH1984FLC03143

AVG LOGISTICS

AVG LOGISTICS LIMITED

Regd Office: 25, DDA Market, Savita Vihar, Delhi-110092 Corporate Office: 102, 1st Floor, Jhilmil Metro Complex Delhi-110095
CIN: L6200DD2010PLC198327; email- praveen@avglogistics.com Website: www.avglogistics.com

EXTRACT OF THE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023 (Rs. In Lakhs)

S. NO.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30-06-2023 Un-audited	30-06-2022 Un-audited	31-03-2023 Audited	30-06-2023 Un-audited	30-06-2022 Un-audited	31-03-2023 Audited
1.	Revenue from operations	10,034.15	9,899.27	42,710.82	10,034.15	9,899.27	42,710.82
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items & Share of profit/(loss) of Associates)	265.29	23.72	1,117.99	265.29	23.72	1,117.99
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items & Share of profit/(loss) of Associates)	265.29	23.72	1,117.99	265.29	23.72	1,117.99
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items & Share of profit/(loss) of Associates)	208.16	8.42	786.67	253.02	4.18	834.36
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	207.91	7.84	785.66	252.77	3.60	833.35
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,177.53	1,177.53	1,177.53	1,177.53	1,177.53	1,177.53
7.	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves)	-	-	7,737.00	-	-	7,799.14
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (for quarter not annualized)	1.77	0.07	6.68	2.15	0.03	7.09
	Basic (in Rs.)	1.77	0.07	6.68	2.15	0.03	7.09
	Diluted (in Rs.)	1.77	0.07	6.68	2.15	0.03	7.09

Notes:

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter ended 30 June 2023 of Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended Financial Results are available on the websites of the BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and on Company's website at www.avglogistics.com.

FOR AVG Logistics Limited
sd/-
Sanjay Gupta
Managing Director

Date: 14.08.2023
Place: Delhi

THE YAMUNA SYNDICATE LIMITED

Regd. Office: Radaur Road, Yamunanagar-135001(Haryana) CIN:L24101HR1954PLC001837
P.NO. +91-1732-255479, E.MAIL : companysecretary@yamunasyndicate.com, Website : www.yamunasyndicate.com
Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2023
(Rs. In Lakhs except earning per share)

S No	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended		Quarter Ended
		30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
I	Total Income from Operations	2,135.57	1,505.22	2,367.58	2,135.57	1,505.22	2,367.58
II	Profit/(loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	90.56	82.73	97.67	2,370.37	3,867.70	909.02
III	Profit/(loss) for the period before Tax (and after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	90.56	82.73	97.67	2,370.37	3,867.70	909.02
IV	Profit/(loss) for the period after Tax (and after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	66.40	60.83	72.63	2,346.21	3,845.80	883.98
V	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and comprehensive income (after tax))	66.02	58.74	72.83	2,275.45	3,864.52	897.68
VI	Equity Share Capital	307.37	307.37	307.37	307.37	307.37	307.37
VII	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves, as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year	7,351.55	-	-	106,987.80	-	-
VIII	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 100/- each) (not annualised)	-	-	-	-	-	-
	(a) Basic (in Rs.)	21.60	19.79	23.63	763.32	1,251.20	287.59
	(b) Diluted (in Rs.)	21.60	19.79	23.63	763.32	1,251.20	287.59

Notes:

1. The above financial results of the company have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on August 14, 2023.

2. The Consolidated results includes the results of the Company and its Associate company namely Ispec Heavy Engineering Limited. Investment in Associate company is accounted for using the equity method of accounting.

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these Unaudited Financial Results alongwith Limited Review Report of the auditors, are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.yamunasyndicate.com).

FOR & BEHALF OF BOARD OF DIRECTORS
OF THE YAMUNA SYNDICATE LIMITED
sd/- (KISHORE CHATNAM)
DIRECTOR
DIN : 07805466

Date: 14.08.2023
Place: Noida (U.P)

JHS SVENDEGAARD LABORATORIES LIMITED

Regd. Office : Tilokpur Road, Kheri (Kala-amb), Tebail-Nahan, Distt. Simour, Himachal Pradesh-173030, INDIA
CIN - L74110HP2006PLC027558

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2023 (Rs. In lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30 th June 2023		Quarter Ended 31 st March 2023		Quarter Ended 30 th June 2022		Year Ended 31 st March 2023	
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
	Total income from operations	2036.55	3320.90	2278.61	11,660.44	-	-	-
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional item and/or extraordinary items)	(365.32)	225.87	(236.64)	(2,184.02)	-	-	-	-
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(365.32)	(1,637.19)	(236.64)	(2,184.02)	-	-	-	-
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(303.06)	(1,012.78)	(415.81)	(1,677.53)	-	-	-	-
Total comprehensive income for the period	(296.24)	(1,028.72)	(413.85)	(1,687.44)	-	-	-	-
Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs 10 each)	6,490.05	6,490.05	6,490.05	6,490.05	-	-	-	-
Earnings per equity share of Rs 10 each	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(a) Basic (Rs)	(0.40)	(1.52)	(0.59)	(2.34)	-	-	-	-
(b) Diluted (Rs)	(0.40)	(1.52)	(0.59)	(2.34)	-	-	-	-

Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30 th June 2023		Quarter Ended 31 st March 2023		Quarter Ended 30 th June 2022		Year Ended 31 st March 2023	
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
	Total income from operations	1,578.30	2,817.97	2,039.12	9,497.92	-	-	-
Profit / (Loss) for the period (after extraordinary activities but before tax)	(234.20)	(1,605.63)	(128.97)	(1,971.91)	-	-	-	-
Profit / (Loss) for the period (after extraordinary activities and tax)	(194.34)	(943.76)	(332.26)	(1,514.09)	-	-	-	-
Total comprehensive income for the period	(189.75)	(962.04)	(331.22)	(1,529.24)	-	-	-	-

Notes:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June 2023 as reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by Board in its meeting dated August 14, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and full format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June 2023 are available at the website of the BSE (www.bseindia.com) and NSE (www.nseindia.com) and also on Company's website at www.svendegaard.com

For and on behalf of
For JHS Svendegaard Laboratories Limited
sd/-
Nikhil Nanda
Managing Director
DIN 00051501

Date : 14th August, 2023
Place : New Delhi

SOLARA ACTIVE PHARMA SCIENCES LIMITED

CIN: L24220MH2017PLC291636
Regd. Office: No. 201 Devaratta, Sector 17, Vashi, Navi Mumbai 400 703.
Address: 2nd Floor, Admim Block 27, Vandrola kelambakkam Road, Keelakottaiyur Village, Chennai 600 127

CONDENSED CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023 (Rs. In Crores except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	3 months ended		Preceding 3 months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	Previous Financial Year ended
		30.06.2023	31.03.2023			
		UNAUDITED	(Refer Note 3)	UNAUDITED	AUDITED	
Continuing operations:						
1	Total Income	354.35	385.30	337.05	1,466.36	-
2	Net Profit for the period before tax	(29.36)	5.03	(31.10)	(44.82)	-
3	Net Profit for the period after tax	(19.11)	3.75	(16.45)	(22.25)	-
4	Other Comprehensive Income for the period	-	(0.74)	(0.16)	(2.06)	-
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (3 + 4)	(19.11)	3.01	(16.61)	(24.31)	-
6	Equity Share Capital	36.00	36.00	36.00	36.00	-
7	Other Equity	(194.34)	(943.76)	(332.26)	(1,514.09)	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 100/- each) (for continuing operations) -	-	-	-	-	-
	Basic (Rs.)	(5.43)	1.05	(4.56)	(6.16)	-
	Diluted (Rs.)	(5.43)	1.05	(4.56)	(6.16)	-

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the NSE Limited (www.nseindia.com), BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and at the Company's website (www.solara.co.in)

2. The above consolidated financial results of Solara Active Pharma Sciences Limited ("the Company") as reviewed by the Audit Committee has been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 14, 2023. The results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 has been reviewed by Deloitte Haskins & Sells LLP, the statutory auditors of the Company. The statutory auditors of the Company have issued an unmodified conclusion in respect of the limited review for the quarter ended June 30, 2023.

3. The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2023 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year ended March 31, 2023 and published year to date figures up to third quarter of the respective financial year then ended.

For and on behalf of board
sd/-
Poorvank Purohit
MD & CEO

Place: Bengaluru
Date : August 14, 2023

